You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
CW100505-56NJ is New Original in Stock, Search CW100505-56NJ Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order CW100505-56NJ Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ CW100505-56NJ : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CW100505-56NJ Details PDF
CW100505-56NJ
Manufacturer Part Number: CW100505-56NJ
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: FIXED IND 56NH 200MA 970 MOHM
Datasheets:
1.CW100505-56NJ.pdf
2.CW100505-56NJ.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2975 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CW100505-56NJ
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description FIXED IND 56NH 200MA 970 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 2975 pcs Stock
Series CW100505
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.039" L x 0.022" W (1.00mm x 0.55mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.024" (0.60mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 200mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±5%
Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 0402 (1005 Metric)
Inductance 56nH
Q @ Freq 22 @ 200MHz
Material - Core Ceramic
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 970 mOhm
Frequency - Self Resonant 1.76GHz
Frequency - Test 200MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CW100505-4N7J3
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 4.7NH 640MA 130
MOHM
CW100505-56NJ3
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 56NH 200MA 970
MOHM
CW100505-5N6J3
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 5.6NH 760MA 83
MOHM
CW100505-5N6J
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 5.6NH 760MA 83
MOHM
CW100505-51NJ
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 51NH SMD
CW100505-68NJ
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 68NH 180MA 1.12
OHM
CW100505-4N3J
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 4.3NH SMD
CW100505-4N7J
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 4.7NH 640MA 130
MOHM
13003-822 ACS725LLCTR-20AU-T ADAV4422BSTZ ADM213ARZ AP2302D-TRE1
B0512S-1W B0520W-7 B0530-LW BD7995EFS-E2 CW100505-18NJ
CW100505-6N8J CW100505-82NJ CW110001UKTM CW1117-ADJ CW1117ACB
CW1117CB-1.8 CW1117CB18 CW1117CB33 CW12010T0050GTR CW1B-6A-T
FF600R12ME4C_B11 GQM1555C2A390FB01D HA11567MP LE25FU406BMS28-TLM-H LEM2520T2R7J
LM4894ITL LT1934IS6-1#PBF M50521FP MC33120PG MC34163DW
MCP4661-104E/ST MM1639EWBE MM74HC164N MYB-1210-33 NCV7707DQR2G
NJM2370U08 PCD80718H/D00/2 POC-MP31A PT7M1233-10NBE RE46C180S16F
S-80844CLMC-B65T2G SIS444DN-T1-GE3 SK25DGD12T4T SMAJ6.0CA SP6685ER-L
STK3311-A TDB6HK90N14KOF TSZ16J47S VE-2N1-MW W9864G2DH-6